Photoelectric Sensors/Controls FE7B Series
Subminiature DC Sensors
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control C97
FEATURES
1 5 feet retro or 6.5 feet polarized scan
range with FE-RR1 reflector
1 8 or 28-in. diffuse scan range
1 8 in. wide angle diffuse scan range

1 Diffuse scan sensor – FE7B-DA6-M
1 Appropriately rated DC power supply
ORDER GUIDE RETROREFLECTIVE SCAN – 5 FT. RANGE (1,5 M)
Description Catalog Listing
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-RA6G-M
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-RB6G-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; horizontal mount FE7B-RD6G-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-RA6VG-M
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-RB6VG-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-RD6VG-M
POLARIZED RETROREFLECTIVE SCAN – 6.5 FT. RANGE (2 M)
Description Catalog Listing
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-RPA6-M
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; horizontal mount FE7B-RPE6-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-RPA6V-M
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-RPB6V-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-RPD6V-M
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-RPE6V-M
ORDER GUIDE DIFFUSE SCAN – 8 IN. RANGE (20 CM)
Description Catalog Listing
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DA6-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DB6-M
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DD6-M
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-DA6V-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-DB6V-M
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-DD6V-M
ORDER GUIDE DIFFUSE SCAN – 28 IN. RANGE (71 CM)
Description Catalog Listing
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DLA6-M
Dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DLB6-M
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-DLA6V-M
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-DLD6V-M
Mounting bracket is included with all units.
ORDER GUIDE WIDE ANGLE DIFFUSE SCAN - 8 IN. SCAN RANGE (20 CM)
Description Catalog Listing
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DA6-M-916
Light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-DA6V-M-916
Same as above except 1 m cable, no hardware, bulk packed FE7B-DA6V-M933
Light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; horizontal mount FE7B-DD6-M-916
Same as above except black housing, 1 m cable, no hardware, bulk
packed FE7B-DD6-M936A
Thru scan listings next page.
P
h
o
to
electric
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls FE7B Series
Subminiature DC Sensors
C98 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
FOR A COMPLETE SENSOR
Required
1 Thru scan emitter – FE7B-TA6E-M
1 Thru scan receiver – FE7B-TA6GR-M
1 Appropriately rated DC power supply
1 Capable of detecting small objects
(0,1mm dia.) by use of proper aperture
mask
FE-PA7B3-M
For application information, see page
C192.
ACCESSORIES
Description Catalog Listing
Mounting bracket FE-PA7B1
Aperture mask, set FE-PA7B3-M
ORDER GUIDE THRU SCAN – 6.5 FT. RANGE (2 M)
Description Catalog Listing
Emitter; horizontal mount FE7B-TA6E-M
Receiver; dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-TA6GR-M
Receiver; light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; horizontal mount FE7B-TB6GR-M
Receiver; dark operated (D.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-TA6VGR-M
Receiver; light operated (L.O.) sinking (NPN) output; vertical mount FE7B-TB6VGR-M
Receiver; light operated (L.O.) sourcing (PNP) output; vertical mount FE7B-TE6VGR-M
ORDER GUIDE THRU SCAN – 33 FT. RANGE (10 M)
Description Catalog Listing
Emitter, horizontal mount FE7B-TLA6GE-M
Receiver, dark operated (D.O.) sinking output; horizontal mount FE7B-TLA6GR-M
Emitter; vertical mount FE7B-TLA6VGE-M
Note: Both the long range emitter and the long range receiver must be used together to achieve the 10M
scan.
SPECIFICATIONS Thru Retro Polar Diffuse
Maximum Scanning Distance